Secondary Termination Enclosures
Pad Mount Multi-Connection
Multi-connection termination enclosures
have never been easier to access
New 5-Point Entry Access Enclosure
Our new multi-connection secondary
termination enclosure design with 5-point entry
access and lay-in connectors provides you with a

Ground pads: Two NEMA 4-hole stainless steel
pads as standard.
600V, Aluminum lay-in connectors, 14-gauge mild
steel enclosure, Munsell Green
Max
Amps1
Wire
Range
(AWG/
kcmil)
# of
Connectors
2,3
Dimensions (in.)
Catalog NumberHeight Width Depth
2600A 2–600 20 48 36 36 TWMMF-26L20-600-N
4000A 1/0–750 18 48 36 36 TWMMF-40L18-750-N
4000A 1/0–1000 16 48 36 36 TWMMF-40L16-1001-N
2600A 2–600 28 48 48 36 TWMMF-26L28-600-N
4000A 1/0–750 26 48 48 36 TWMMF-40L26-750-N
4000A 1/0–1000 22 48 48 36 TWMMF-40L22-1001-N
1 Rating is based on center feed.
2 Connectors meet or exceed ANSI C119.6 specifications
3  Connectors are made of 6061-T6 Aluminum.
• Consult factory for any requirements not listed.
Dual Access Entry Enclosure
Our traditional multi-connection
secondary termination enclosure design
with dual access and copper bus bars
provides you with a well-known and time
proven solution. It is suitable for up to
600V with continuous current ratings
through 6000A. Meets ANSI C57.12.28
standard and rated NEMA 3R equivalent.
Accessories:
•	 Ground bus
•	 Door barriers
•	 CT provision
600V, Copper Bus with NEMA 2-hole spade connectors, 14-gauge
mild steel enclosure, Munsell Green
Max Amps1 # of Connectors 2,3
Dimensions (in.)
Catalog NumberHeight Width Depth
1500 14 53 42 42 TWMMD-15C14-FTB-N
3000 14 53 42 42 TWMMD-30C14-FTB-N
4500 14 53 42 42 TWMMD-45C14-FTB-N
6000 14 53 42 42 TWMMD-60C14-FTB-N
1500 20 64 54 54 TWMMD-15C20-FTB-N
3000 20 64 54 54 TWMMD-30C20-FTB-N
4500 20 64 54 54 TWMMD-45C20-FTB-N
6000 20 64 54 54 TWMMD-60C20-FTB-N
1 Rating is based on end-to-end feed.
2  2 times the number of cables may be connected if front and back of bus are used.
3  Consult factory for Aluminum bus.
• Consult factory for any requirements not listed.